
 (A Subsidiary of J.K.Fenner ( India ) Limited)

Mail us  : textiles.marketing@jkfenner.com

HIGH 

PERFORMANC

E YARN

GASSED / 

MERCERISED 

YARN

POLY POLY & 

POLY 

COTTON 

CORE YARNS

PLY 

YARNS

100% 

COTTON

100%  

POLYESTE

R

POLY / 

COTTON

COTTON / 

POLY

100% 

COTTON

100%  

POLYESTE

R

POLY / 

COTTON

COTTON / 

POLY

COTTON / 

LINEN,   PSF / 

LINEN,   VSF / 

LINEN,   EXCEL / 

LINEN; COTTON 

/ MODAL

COTTON / LINEN 

/ PSF,  COTTON / 

LINEN / VSF

COTTON/MODA 

ACRYLIC, 

COTTON/NYLON, 

META/PARA/ANTISTAT

ICFR PSF & VSF

100% COTTON - 

COMBED& COMBED 

COMPACT QUALITIES

100% POLYESTER & 

POLY/COTTON 

BLEND
✓

100% 100%

BLEND 

RATIO : 

50/50, 

65/35, 

70/30, 

80/20, 

90/10

BLEND 

RATIO : 

60/40, 

65/35, 

70/30, 

80/20

100% 100%

BLEND 

RATIO : 

50/50, 

65/35, 

70/30, 

80/20, 

90/10

BLEND 

RATIO : 

60/40, 

65/35, 

70/30, 

80/20

BLEND RATIO  

: 60/40,  70/30 &  

80/20;      

BLEND RATIO  

:  60/20/20

BLEND RATIO : 

50/50, 66/40, 93/5/2% ✓

Ne 3.5s ✓ ✓

Ne 3.9s ✓ ✓

Ne 4s ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Ne 5s ✓ ✓

Ne 6s ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Ne 7s ✓ ✓ ✓

Ne 8s ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Ne 9s ✓ ✓ ✓

Ne 10s ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Ne 12s ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Ne 13s ✓ ✓

Ne 14s ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Ne 16s ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Ne 18s ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Ne 20s ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Ne 24s ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Ne 30s ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ *APPLICATION :-  INDUSTRIAL,  WEAVING,  KNITTING ✓ ✓ ✓

Ne 32s ✓ ✓ ✓ *IN ALL ABOVE COUNTS,  WE CAN DO MULTI FOLDED YARNS ✓

Ne 36s ✓ ✓ ✓ *FROM  2 PLY TO 24 PLY  & JUMBO CONES UPTO 4 Kgs. ✓

Ne 40s ✓ ✓ ✓ *POLY POLY CORE YARN  2,3,4 PLY ✓ ✓ ✓

Ne 45s ✓ ✓

Ne 47s ✓ ✓

Southern Spinners and Processors Limited 

RING SPUN YARN OPEN END YARN SPECIALITY YARN

C
O

U
N

T
 /

 T
Y

P
E

 /
 B

L
E

N
D


