



## **Southern Spinners and Processors Limited**



(A Subsidiary of J.K.Fenner (India) Limited)

## Mail us: textiles.marketing@jkfenner.com

COUNT/TYPE/BLEND	RING SPUN YARN				OPEN END YARN				SPECIALITY YARN		HIGH PERFORMANC E YARN	GASSED / MERCERISED YARN	POLY POLY & POLY COTTON CORE YARNS	PLY YARNS
	100% COTTON	100% POLYESTE R	POLY / COTTON	COTTON / POLY	100% COTTON	100% POLYESTE R	POLY / COTTON	COTTON / POLY	COTTON / LINEN, PSF / LINEN, VSF / LINEN, EXCEL / LINEN; COTTON / MODAL	COTTON / LINEN / PSF, COTTON / LINEN / VSF	COTTON/MODA ACRYLIC, COTTON/NYLON, META/PARA/ANTISTAT ICFR PSF & VSF	100% COTTON - COMBED& COMBED COMPACT QUALITIES	100% POLYESTER & POLY/COTTON BLEND	✓
	100%	100%	BLEND RATIO: 50/50, 65/35, 70/30, 80/20, 90/10	BLEND RATIO: 60/40, 65/35, 70/30, 80/20	100%	100%	BLEND RATIO: 50/50, 65/35, 70/30, 80/20, 90/10	BLEND RATIO: 60/40, 65/35, 70/30, 80/20	BLEND RATIO : 60/40, 70/30 & 80/20;	BLEND RATIO : 60/20/20	BLEND RATIO: 50/50, 66/40, 93/5/2%			<b>✓</b>
Ne 3.5s	✓													✓
Ne 3.9s	✓													✓
Ne 4s	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓
Ne 5s	✓													✓
Ne 6s	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓
Ne 7s	✓	✓												✓
Ne 8s	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓
Ne 9s	✓	✓												✓
Ne 10s	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓
Ne 12s	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓
Ne 13s													✓	✓
Ne 14s	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓
Ne 16s	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓	✓
Ne 18s	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓
Ne 20s	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Ne 24s	✓	✓	✓	✓									✓	✓
Ne 30s	✓	✓	✓	✓	*APPLICATION :- INDUSTRIAL, WEAVING, KNITTING							✓	✓	✓
Ne 32s	✓		✓	✓	*IN ALL ABOVE COUNTS, WE CAN DO MULTI FOLDED YARNS									✓
Ne 36s	✓		✓	✓	*FROM 2 PLY TO 24 PLY & JUMBO CONES UPTO 4 Kgs. ✓									
Ne 40s	✓		✓	✓	*POLY POLY CORE YARN 2,3,4 PLY									
Ne 45s													✓	✓
Ne 47s													✓	✓



















